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Nom
PARISOD
COLLET
HAGER
SCIBOZ
PERREN
BAECHLER
OGUEY
DECAILLET
DEFAGO
OGUEY
MORET
OGUEY
KIENER
REVERCHON
LEGERET
METTAN
KIENER
DUCRET
TETARD
GUEISSAZ
HAAS
GENOUD
MARTINET
DIZERENS
MERMOD
PERROUD
BENOIT
ROY
THURLER
POULY
CROCI-TORTI
JOSSERON
TRABER
SAUGY
GIRARDET
GOY
GIROUD
CHAPPUIS
CHERPILLOD
MORARD
BOITEUX
SCHOR
ROSE
DENEREAZ
OGUEY
BAUDOIS
SAPIN

32éme Tir du Jorat 2018

Prénom
Gaston
André
Frédy
Jean-Marc
Pierre-Francgois
Martial
Frédéric
Corentin
Ephrem
Bernard
Olivier
André
Jean-Pierre
Tony
Denis
Adeline
Ronny
Nicolas
Léonce
Miche
Pierre-André
Willy
Renato
Georges
Claude
Pierre-Alain
Christian
Alain
Fabien
Gérard
Yves
Pierre-Alain
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Claude
Gilbert
Patrick
Martial
Nicolas
Laurent
Mathieu
Eric
Serge
Denis
Miche
Louis-Philippe
Julien
Cédric

Né en
1935
1944
1963
1965
1970
1977
1983
1992
1945
1951
1958
1959
1959
1962
1965
1991
1991
1994
1945
1952
1953
1954
1959
1959
1960
1965
1966
1966
1975
1946
1952
1954
1959
1963
1966
1967
1970
1972
1977
1983
1942
1948
1955
1958
1971
1985
1986

Arme
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
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FS
AL
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Résultat
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57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Cible "Jorat" Cat. A (Répartition)

Société de tir
Carabiniers Lausanne
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Le Mousquet du Prieuré - Pully
Le Sépey
Echallens Tir Sportif
Le Sépey
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Le Sépey
Froideville Tir Sportif
Le Sépey
Ballens
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Misterdam - Baulmes
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Ballens
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Le Mousquet du Prieuré - Pully
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Carabiniers Lausanne
Le Bouillet-Freniéres-Bex
Froideville Tir Sportif
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Misterdam - Baulmes
Attalens
Misterdam - Baulmes
Misterdam - Baulmes
Porsel
Le Mousquet du Prieuré - Pully
Le Bouillet-Freniéres-Bex
Duillier-Prangins
Yverdon TSY
Misterdam - Baulmes
Yverdon TSY
Ballens
Le Bouillet-Frenieres-Bex
Froideville Tir Sportif
Froideville Tir Sportif
Lens
Yverdon TSY
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Yverdon TSY
Ballens
Le Sépey
Porsel
Echallens Tir Sportif



Rang
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58
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Nom
DUC
BRON
BENOIT
PAHUD
HOLDEREGGER
SCHUWEY
OBERSON
MARTIN
GUGGISBERG
MORET
ELTSCHINGER
JAN
THURLER
BORLOZ
VITTOZ
MARIETHOZ

32éme Tir du Jorat 2018

Prénom
Jérémy
Déborah
Roland
Patrick
Michel
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
René
Etienne
Roger
Michaél
Frédéric
Natacha
Olivier
Florian

Jean-Paul

Né en
1993
1998
1942
1968
1976
1977
1982
1936
1961
1962
1981
1994
2003
1974
1997
1946

Arme
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL

Résultat
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
51
49
48

Cible "Jorat" Cat. A (Répartition)

Société de tir

Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice

Froideville Tir Sportif
Carabiniers Lausanne
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Villarepos-Chandossel
Porsel
Froideville Tir Sportif
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Le Bouillet-Freniéres-Bex
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Le Sépey
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice



